
Frankfurt, Hochtief Offices

Name First Name Organisation Email Leader Member Leader Member Leader Member Leader Member

Alegre Dámaso M. Ferrovial Agroman alegre.tecpresa@ferrovial.es 1 1 1 1
Balthaus Hansgeorg Hochtief Construction AG / Consult hansgeorg.balthaus@hochtief.de 1 1
Beer Gernot TUG gernot.beer@tugraz.at 1
Bittnar Zdenek CTU bittnar@fsv.cvut.cz 1

Bonilla Francisco Javier Acciona franciscojavier.bonilla.diaz@acciona.es 1 1

Bourdeau Luc ECTP luc.bourdeau@cstb.fr

Bourquin Frederic LCPC bourquin@lcpc.fr 1 1 1

Breedeveld Joost Deltares joost.breedeveld@deltares.nl 1 1 1
Campen Harry Ballast Nedam h.campen@ballast-nedam.nl 1
Capilla Francesco FCC Construction fcapilla@fcc.es 1
Corvaglia Paolo CETMA paolo.corvaglia@cetma.it
de Jonge Menno Ballast Nedam mf.dejonge@ballast-nedam.nl 1
De la Quintana Jesus Labein jq@labein.es
Del Grosso Andrea Univ. of Genoa Dicat delgrosso@dicat.unige.it 1

Demilecamps Louis Vinci louis.demilecamps@vinci-construction.fr 1

Dumoulin Claude Bouygues Construction
c.dumoulin@bouygues-
construction.com

1 1

Ebel Gerald Fraunhofer IML (Baulogistik) Gerald.Ebel@iml.fraunhofer.de
Elizaga Juan Ferrovial Agroman juan.elizaga@ferrovial.es 1
Exadaktylos George TUC-Technical University Crete exadakty@mred.tuc.gr 1 1
Fernandez Marta ARUP marta.fernandez@arup.com
Frick Jürgen MPA Universität Stuttgart juergen.frick@mpa.uni-stuttgart.de
Geradin Michel JRC michel.geradin@jrc.ec.europa.eu 1

Glavind Mette
Danish Technological Institute, Concrete Centre, 
Gregersensvej

meg@teknologisk.dk

Grunau Jens Encord jens-peter.grunau@zueblin.de

Hamelin Jean-Pierre Soletanche Bachy jp.hamelin@soletanche-bachy.com 1

Heilemann Christina SINTEF kristina.heilemann@sintef.no
Holm Goran SGI goran.holm@swedgeo.se
Hovde Per Jostein NTNU per.hovde@ntnu.no
Jensen Bjorn Lykke DTI bly@dti.dk 1
Klap  Kees Ballast Nedam cq.klap@ballast-nedam.nl 1 1
Knights Martin ITA Martin.Knights@jacobs.com 1 1 1

Kremnitzer Peter ACTP (ÖVBB) peter.kremnitzer@porr.at 1

Krüger Markus MPA Universität Stuttgart markus.krueger@mpa.uni-stuttgart.de
Lemoine Pascal FNTP lemoinep@fntp.fr 1

Leismann Frank STUVA f.leismann@stuva.de 1
Lesniak Christophe EC RTD christophe.lesniak@ec.europa.eu
Maas Ger BAM gj.maas@bamgroep.nl 1

Martín Elena Dragados emartind@dragados.com 1 1

Muncke Martin ÖBB-Infrastruktur AG martin.muncke@oebb.at 1

Nussbaumer Manfred Federation of German Ind. Contractors manfred.nussbaumer@zueblin.de

Pardi Livia Autostrade per l'Italia lpardi@autostrade.it 1 1 1
Phillips Steve FEHRL stevep@fehrl.org 1
Pinto Artur JRC, EC artur.pinto@jrc.ec.europa.eu 1
Pralle Norbert Ed. Züblin AG norbert.pralle@zueblin.de 1 1
Proeschel Sylvie LCPC proesche@lcpc.fr 1 1 1
Ray Michel EGIS michel.ray@egis.fr
Rio Olga CSIC- IETCC rio@ietcc.csic.es 1
Salvi Oliver INERIS, representing ETPIS olivier.salvi@ineris.fr 1
Sánchez Segura Teresa OHL segura@ohl.es 1 1
Schaminee Paul Deltares Paul.Schaminee@deltares.nl
Schuppener Bernd BAW bernd.schuppener@baw.de
Sobola Jiri TZUS jsobola@tzus.cz 1
Stavropoulou Maria UOA- University of Athens mstavrop@geol.uoa.gr
Stragys Vincentas VGTU vincentas.stragys@st.vgtu.lt 1
Studnicka Jiri TZUS
Tumwesigye Emmanuel University College Cork UCC e.tumwesigye@ucc.ie 1

Valentin Jan Hochtief - Tschechien Jan.Valentin@hochtief.cz
van 't Zelfde Ad BAM A.vantzelfde@baminfraconsult.nl
Villen Naranjo Manuel OHL mvillen@ohl.es 1 1
Vion Olivier ITA olivier.vion@ita-aites.org 1 1
Waarts Paul TNO paul.waarts@tno.nl 1 1 1

Bold and Blue WP Leader Sum (February 2010) 2 19 2 9 2 20 2 9
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